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CUPA ROMANIEI 2021-FEMININ 
TARGOVISTE  31.03 – 03.04.2021 * 

Bazin: 50m         8  culoare 

 

LISTA DE START 
 

Reuniunea: 3 Data:  01.04.2021 Ora 09:30 
               

             Culoar    Nume si prenume                                     Cod       Anul                   Club                  Timp 

                                   Stafeta                                                                      nasterii                                        creditat  
      Id.:  1C    Proba:  50 m liber fem.                           Finala C 

           1    GROSU MARIA                     14552   2006         STE        00:29:34 

           2    ADAM SARA DARIA                 15006   2006         ALB        00:29:22 

           3    VOICU IOANA ALEXANDRA           16304   2007         ASP        00:28:79 

           4    CAREBA ALEXANDRA THEODORA       14022   2006         SRT        00:28:53 

           5    SURUGIU ANDRA GEORGIANA         16409   2007         CPT        00:28:56 

           6    OPREA MARIA FLORENTINA          15515   2006         CSO        00:28:95 

           7    CORBU ALEXANDRA MARIA           19093   2007         LUN        00:29:33 

           8    CHIRITA CLARA MARIA             15412   2006         STE        00:29:35 

 

      Id.:  1B    Proba:  50 m liber fem.                           Finala B 

           1    MIHALCEA MARIA CAMELIA          16235   2007         STE        00:28:36 

           2    IVAN SARA NATALIE               14334   2004         STE        00:28:27 

           3    CHIRU SIMONA ANDREEA            13958   2005         CSM        00:27:89 

           4    OSTAFI DELIA ELENA              14841   2006         SSV        00:27:56 

           5    PREDA IRINA ANA                 16307   2007         CSO        00:27:83 

           6    PINTILIE ALESSIA ANCA           16982   2006         SWM        00:28:17 

           7    POSA PETRA IZABELA              14792   2007         CSN        00:28:36 

           8    MIHALI MARIA ALEXANDRA          14991   2006         BAM        00:28:43 

 

      Id.:  1A    Proba:  50 m liber fem.                           Finala A 

           1    STIRBU IOANA MARIA              15036   2006         CSP        00:27:47 

           2    VERCIUC MARIA                   13965   2005         STE        00:27:12 

           3    DASCAL ANA IULIA                11810   2002         UCJ        00:26:63 

           4    COSTEA BIANCA ANDREEA           14500   2005         STE        00:25:93 

           5    BAKO ANASTASIA MARIA            13043   2006         COR        00:26:17 

           6    RATIU MAYSA                     12969   2003         STE        00:26:85 

           7    CONSTANTINESCU SARA MARIA       13716   2004         CSM        00:27:14 

           8    BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA           14469   2002         COB        00:27:47 

 

     Id.:  2B    Proba:  200 m bras fem.                           Finala B 

           1    DIACONESCU CARBUNESCU MAD       12762   2005         ACT        02:51:81 

           2    CRISAN DENISA                   14727   2004         ALB        02:48:42 

           3    HUMA DARIA ELENA                14088   2005         MTM        02:47:84 

           4    MATICIUC ALEXANDRA              13609   2004         COB        02:47:79 

           5    ORBAN KIS ORSOLYA               13160   2005         STG        02:47:80 

           6    EROSS NORA                      14462   2005         VSK        02:48:03 

           7    BERES KRISZTINA                 14907   2006         TGM        02:48:75 

           8    POP MARIA ROXANA                15883   2007         BAM        02:52:90 

 

     Id.:  2A    Proba:  200 m bras fem.                           Finala A 

           1    ANDREI ALINA FRANCESCA          13792   2003         MBR        02:46:55 

           2    FABIAN SARA JULIA               14911   2006         CSO        02:42:42 

           3    VASS BRIGITTA                   16348   2007         VCN        02:40:30 

           4    GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA             11021   2001         STE        02:36:82 

           5    POPESCU ANDREEA IOANA           13190   2004         MAR        02:37:80 

           6    FANGLI HENRIETTA                11346   2001         CPT        02:40:96 

           7    LAZAR TIMEEA MARIA              16301   2007         CSO        02:46:22 

           8    POPA RAT VANESSA MARIA          15539   2006         SBM        02:46:62 

 

     Id.:  3C    Proba:  100 m fluture fem.                        Finala C 

           1    PATRINOIU TEODORA               15790   2006         LUN        01:15:53 

           2    CONSTANTINESCU BRIANA           14600   2007         BSC        01:15:04 

           3    ACHIM DIANA CEZARA              14558   2006         STM        01:12:43 

           4    LUTA SARA MARIA                 15431   2007         LLP        01:11:12 

           5    COZMA IOANA                     14796   2007         CSN        01:11:59 

           6    CICEU CRISTA PETRA              15888   2007         BAM        01:13:78 

           7    CRACIUN NICOLA AIANA            15877   2007         STG        01:15:26 

           8    CRACIUN DARIA ALESIA            15876   2007         STG        01:16:65 
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   Id.:  3B    Proba:  100 m fluture fem.                        Finala B 

           1    TOADER FRANCESCA                16296   2007         CSO        01:09:84 

           2    STANCU AIDA MARIA               14827   2007         MPL        01:08:94 

           3    MIHALCEA MARIA CAMELIA          16235   2007         STE        01:08:38 

           4    PARASCHIV EVA MARIA             15929   2007         ACT        01:06:66 

           5    GROSU ANA GEORGIANA             15930   2007         ACT        01:07:58 

           6    FRUNZA INGRID IOANA             16234   2007         STE        01:08:88 

           7    VISINESCU OANA NICOLETA         15711   2007         TSP        01:09:53 

           8    VACARU ANDREEA IULIANA          13949   2005         CTR        01:10:96 

 

   Id.:  3A    Proba:  100 m fluture fem.                        Finala A 

           1    BOLEACU PAULA MARIA             15870   2007         ACT        01:06:46 

           2    DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA          11880   2002         CSB        01:06:11 

           3    GORECKI ANDRA DENISA            13101   2005         STE        01:05:44 

           4    GADEA GABRIELA IOANA            11923   2002         STE        01:02:19 

           5    BOGDANECI ALEXANDRA              7537   1995         UPT        01:02:36 

           6    REMETE MIRESTEAN DARIA          15856   2007         ALB        01:05:82 

           7    TOLEA CLAUDIA IOANA             12810   2003         STE        01:06:45 

           8    MOTOS LETITIA ANDREEA           13208   2004         UTM        01:06:60 

 

   Id.:  4B    Proba:  200 m mixt fem.                           Finala B 

           1    FRUNZA INGRID IOANA             16234   2007         STE        02:39:13 

           2    ROBANIUC DUMITRITA SELENA       17007   2007         SGH        02:36:85 

           3    CALINOIU STEFANIA               14332   2007         DIN        02:35:31 

           4    FABIAN SARA JULIA               14911   2006         CSO        02:32:94 

           5    ANDREI IARINA IOANA             15963   2007         STE        02:34:27 

           6    PASCU ANA MARIA                 14506   2005         ACT        02:36:49 

           7    POSA PETRA IZABELA              14792   2007         CSN        02:38:51 

           8    SAMUILA IRIS ALEXANDRA          15249   2007         COR        02:41:72 

 

   Id.:  4A    Proba:  200 m mixt fem.                           Finala A 

           1    BADRALEXI KATHERINA             12521   2003         CMC        02:31:29 

           2    SURUGIU ANDRA GEORGIANA         16409   2007         CPT        02:29:70 

           3    BAKO ANASTASIA MARIA            13043   2006         COR        02:26:43 

           4    DOBRIN ALEXANDRA                 6556   1993         UPT        02:20:37 

           5    MARIN IOANA                     14267   2005         STE        02:22:84 

           6    GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA             11021   2001         STE        02:27:81 

           7    SAFCENCU DELIA GIORGIANA        13275   2005         CPT        02:30:15 

           8    AXENTIOI ILINCA                 15273   2006         SGH        02:32:78 

 

 

   Id.:  5C    Proba:  50 m spate fem.                           Finala C 

           1    COZMA IOANA                     14796   2007         CSN        00:33:94 

           2    CAREBA ALEXANDRA THEODORA       14022   2006         SRT        00:33:60 

           3    PREDA IRINA ANA                 16307   2007         CSO        00:33:24 

           4    BLEJAN ALEXANDRA MARIA          15527   2006         CSO        00:32:99 

           5    BALINT EMMA                     14021   2006         SRT        00:33:01 

           6    NICULAE TEODORA ANA MARIA       15966   2007         ATB        00:33:60 

           7    STANCU AIDA MARIA               14827   2007         MPL        00:33:86 

           8    NITA ANDRA MARIA                16448   2007         SPL        00:34:54 

 

   Id.:  5B    Proba:  50 m spate fem.                           Finala B 

           1    GROSU ANA GEORGIANA             15930   2007         ACT        00:32:85 

           2    CONSTANTINESCU SARA MARIA       13716   2004         CSM        00:32:62 

           3    MIHALI MARIA ALEXANDRA          14991   2006         BAM        00:32:22 

           4    SAFCENCU DELIA GIORGIANA        13275   2005         CPT        00:31:86 

           5    SAUCIUC OANA IULIA              15099   2006         SSV        00:31:91 

           6    CHIRU SIMONA ANDREEA            13958   2005         CSM        00:32:54 

           7    CEACA MOCAN DIANA STEF.         13706   2004         CMC        00:32:72 

           8    BUTNARU ALEXANDRA MIHAELA       12459   2007         CPT        00:32:91 

 

   Id.:  5A    Proba:  50 m spate fem.                           Finala A 

           1    BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA           14469   2002         COB        00:31:56 

           2    GADEA GABRIELA IOANA            11923   2002         STE        00:31:37 

           3    PINTILIE ALESSIA ANCA           16982   2006         SWM        00:30:98 

           4    STRIMB SARA FLAVIA              20732   2006         LUN        00:30:40 

           5    MARIN IOANA                     14267   2005         STE        00:30:54 

           6    STIRBU IOANA MARIA              15036   2006         CSP        00:31:10 

           7    REMETE MIRESTEAN DARIA          15856   2007         ALB        00:31:56 

           8    DOBRIN ALEXANDRA                 6556   1993         UPT        00:31:65 
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  Id.:  6C    Proba:  400 m liber fem.                          Finala C 

           1    ROBANIUC DUMITRITA SELENA       17007   2007         SGH        05:01:44 

           2    RASADEAN MAIA ALEXANDRA         16132   2007         STM        04:59:33 

           3    ANDREI IARINA IOANA             15963   2007         STE        04:53:31 

           4    AXENTIOI ILINCA                 15273   2006         SGH        04:50:70 

           5    BUTNARU ALEXANDRA MIHAELA       12459   2007         CPT        04:52:92 

           6    CONSTANTINESCU BRIANA           14600   2007         BSC        04:59:01 

           7    CALINOIU STEFANIA               14332   2007         DIN        05:00:11 

           8    ARGESANU MARIA ALEXIA           14605   2007         ASP        05:01:92 

 

  Id.:  6B    Proba:  400 m liber fem.                          Finala B 

           1    GROSU MARIA                     14552   2006         STE        04:48:35 

           2    PARASCHIV EVA MARIA             15929   2007         ACT        04:46:01 

           3    BOLEACU PAULA MARIA             15870   2007         ACT        04:44:76 

           4    ADAM SARA DARIA                 15006   2006         ALB        04:42:38 

           5    MINDRUTA BIANCA MARIA           13073   2004         DAC        04:44:75 

           6    VOICU IOANA ALEXANDRA           16304   2007         ASP        04:45:54 

           7    DRAGOMIR MARIA MIRUNA           12474   2006         LPT        04:48:06 

           8    AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA          13210   2004         UTM        04:50:32 

 

  Id.:  6A    Proba:  400 m liber fem.                          Finala A 

           1    OTOIU ANA CRISTIANA             11252   2006         CPT        04:42:27 

           2    OSTAFI DELIA ELENA              14841   2006         SSV        04:38:91 

           3    DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA           11922   2002         STE        04:37:13 

           4    SCORTEA ECATERINA               12558   2003         STE        04:28:28 

           5    MITU ANDRA ELENA                13072   2003         CPT        04:33:91 

           6    PREOTU MARIA ANTONIA            15695   2007         ASP        04:38:20 

           7    ZORZOLIU MIRUNA                 13022   2005         REN        04:41:02 

           8    ILIE BIANCA MARIA               13311   2004         STE        04:42:30 
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